Subcategory
Operational Creditor
Operational Creditor
Operational Creditor
Operational Creditor
Total

Creditor's name

yash construction

Skite 360 Degree

DHAULANA KISAN SEWA KENDRA
Kannav Builders Private Limited

Claimant
(Secured/unsecured/contingent)

Nature of
asseton Value of

Dateof  which security

Identificat creation security atthe Liability

ion of interest timeof  as per
Related party of the Number, security created, if agreemen books of ~Total claims by creditors
Corporate Debtor (Yes/No) ifany interest  any t accounts  principal amount
No 1,920,680.00
No 4,606,190.00
No 409,530.00
No 1,789,625.00

8,726,025.00

Total claims

by creditors

Interest in

INR (b) Total (a+b)
118,594.00 2,039,274.00

- 4,606,190.00

- 409,530.00

1,718,040.00  3,507,665.00

1,836,634.00 10,562,659.00

Total Claims admitted

admitted by
RP principal
(a)
1,920,680.00
4,606,190.00
409,530.00
1,789,625.00
8,726,025.00

Total
Claims

by RP
Interest

(b)

Total (a+b)
1,920,680.00
4,606,190.00
409,530.00
1,789,625.00
8,726,025.00

Voting Share(%)



