						Nature of									
						asset on	Value of						Total		
					Date of	which	security						Claims		
				Identificat	creation	security	at the	Liability		Total claims		Total Claims	admitted		
				ion	of	interest	time of	as per		by creditors		admitted by	by RP		
		Claimant	Related party of the	Number,	security	created, if	fagreemer	books of	Total claims by creditors	Interest in		RP principal	Interest		
Subcategory	Creditor's name	(Secured/unsecured/contingent)	Corporate Debtor (Yes/No)	if any	interest	any	t	accounts	principal amount	INR (b)	Total (a+b)	(a)	(b)	Total (a+b)	Voting Share(%)
Operational Creditor	yash construction		No						1,920,680.00	118,594.00	2,039,274.00	1,920,680.00		1,920,680.00	
Operational Creditor	Skite 360 Degree		No						4,606,190.00	-	4,606,190.00	4,606,190.00		4,606,190.00	
Operational Creditor I	DHAULANA KISAN SEWA KENDRA		No						409,530.00	-	409,530.00	409,530.00		409,530.00	
Operational Creditor	Kannav Builders Private Limited		No						1,789,625.00	1,718,040.00	3,507,665.00	1,789,625.00		1,789,625.00	
Total									8,726,025.00	1,836,634.00	10,562,659.00	8,726,025.00		8,726,025.00	